RMEC  •  Rev. 24/8/2022
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CSRM1
STEEL COMBO RUNNING MAN
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITRY
	• 120-347 VAC Input

CONFIGURATIONS
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
PART
NUMBER
DC
VOLTS
(VDC)
WATTS
(W)
NBR OF
FACES
NBR OF
HEADS
HEAD LAMP
(W)
LIGHT
SOURCE
INPUT
VOLTS
(VAC)
COLOR
CSRM1 6 27 UNIVERSAL 2    N 2 LED 120-347 WHITE
�QUICK SHIP: Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your AimLite customer service representative
to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
MODEL RATINGS
DIMENSIONS
WIREGUARD1
PART NUMBER DIMENSIONS
WALL MOUNT WGD510 17.25" X 17.25" X 7"
CEILING MOUNT WGD650 13.75" X 12.25" X 16.5"
END MOUNT WGD650 13.75" X 12.25" X 16.5"
1 Please contact your Stanpro customer service represen-
tative for more information.
MODEL VOLTS (V)
WATTAGE CAPACITIES (W)
30 MIN 60 MIN 90 MIN 120 MIN
CSRM1 6 27 14 9 7
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
PART NUMBER TYPE
FIBER-RPSC RUNNING MAN FIBER NO ARROW
Comes standard with three pictogram leg-